
58
.2

30
.2

36

20
.5

20
.5

ø2.2

ø34.4

AUTO
RESET

www.everwellparts.com

Di� Adjust Screw Pressure Adjust Screw Pressure Adjust Screw

Model

EO12-1549 10 to 100 150 to 450 70 Fixed Automatic
36" Capillary with

Flare Nut10 to 40 Auto

Capillay
Length

Low Pressure

Range PSID Di�. PSID Reset Range PSID Di�. PSID Reset

High Pressure

EO12-1549
Dual Pressure Control

This control offers a tailored variety of ranges and options for refrigerants.
Low and high pressure functions are combined into a single control with one switch.

Features:
● Front-located captive cover screw
● Capillary protection system
● Universal mounting and compact design
● Laser-welded bellows for extended life

High=150-450PSID, Low=10-100PSI,
Diff High= 70PSID Fixed, Low= 10PSID Fixed,
SPST, Cap= 36”, 1/4” SAE, Auto Reset


